AVAILABLE
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.

Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +125°C operating
temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
PART PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX6496ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOF
MAX6497ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOC
MAX6498ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOD
MAX6499ATA+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOE
MAX6499ATA/V+T 8 TDFN-EP* AOE
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a
"+", "#", or "-" in the package code indicates RoHS status only.